[TEM N PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY,
] LR ot 11 GA. MOTOR MOUNT 1
2 135694-Angle B 11 GA SIDE ANGLE 1
3 135694-Angle A 11 0A SIDE ANGLE 1
4 928658622 3/8°-16 x 3/4" HEX NUT ZINC 4
S 95462031 3/8"-16 NUT ZINC 4
8 980234031 3/8" WASHER ZINC 0 4
7 911024760 3/8" LOCK WASHER 4

\\\

\\
- _ \\
\\

7
\
: h

NEWMAR CORP | Modek: Sheet Drawn by: Checked by: | ReVISIONpRINT CREATED  (ECO #327) By: DK
P.0. Box 30, (SEE \NDEX) T OF & B. S. D. K. Date: §/4/16
Nappanee, IN. 46550 Title: I.D. # Date: Date: Revision: By:
UNITS: INCHES r
TITLE BLOCK: 1-2FULTB PAN MOTOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY 8/3/w S 8/4/W S Date:




